COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U1085/704

2 U2032/632

3 U1609/586

4 U2338/725

5 U0919/528

6 U0025/722

7 U0083/516

8 U1148/598

9 U1992/507

10 U0752/510

11 U1085/763

12 U0763/735

13 U2167/503

14 U0025/708

15 U0077/734

16 U2261/523

17 U0763/782

18 U0938/504

19 U0334/730

20 U2060/514

21 U1207/591

22 U1664/540

23 U0848/506

24 U0512/661

25 U0816/522

26 U0025/740

27 U0205/504

28 U0962/666

29 U0265/518

30 U0249/537

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT

PRIVATE ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF TRAVEL AND TOURISM MANAGEMENT (MUBS)

BTT

NAME

NALUGYA Doreen

ADRIKO Fiona Dawaru

NAKIMAITE Editor

NNAZZIWA Aminah

NAKALYOWA Gorret

MUGERWA Kafeero Rashid

AMUTUHAIRE Lonah

JIRE Heron

ASIIMWE Juliet

NAKIWALA Swabra

BABIRYE Apio Clara

BAHIMBISOMWE Gladys

NAMUKABYA Patricia

LUGWILEWA Ismail

NAKIBERU Jawuharah M

MBABAZI Brenda

KISAKYE Suzan

AGABA Dean

NASSANDE Annet

ARINDA Racheal

NANYONDO Ritah

NAKANJAKO Bridget

NANYANGE Brenda

NASSIWA Bakia

NABINTU Ritah

NALUGWA Niramuh

NABISERE Solomy

SSEKAJJA Martin

KANSIIME Grace

MANDRE Wilbert

AlYr

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

SEX C'TRY DISTRICT

75

03

45

55

04

55

103

62

34

32

16

12

55

100

16

26

55

37

16

50

55

16

33

23

33

16

55

55

65

01

SCHOOL

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

NAALYA SSS

ST.MARY'S SS KITENDE (ANNEX)

MUYENGA HIGH SCHOOL

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

MANDELA S S, HOIMA

ST.STEPHEN'S COLLEGE, BAJJA

ST.NOA MAWAGALI SS, JINJA

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

SEETA HILL COLLEGE, MUKONO

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

ATLAS HIGH SCHOOL

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

VALLEY COLLEGE SS, BUSHENY!

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO

KINGSWAY HIGH SCHOOL

BETHANY HIGH SCH. KAMPALA

ST. MARK'S SS NAMAGOMA

CRESTED SEC. SCHOOL, KAMPALA

NAMAGABI S S

MPOMA SCHOOL

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

CWA Il MEMORIAL COLLEGE

SEROMA CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

KIBUBURA GIRLS' SEC. SCHOOL

ST.MARIA GORETTI S.S, KATENDE

WT

46.6

45.6

44.2

43.3

42.8

41.8

415

41.4

41.2

40.7

40.7

40.4

40.2

40.1

39.7

39.7

39.1

38.9

38.5

38.3

38

37.5

37.5

37.5

37.3

37.3

37.2

37.1

37

36.8



31 U0956/630

32 U2338/682

33 U0962/518

34 U1297/544

35 U1128/516

36 U0043/523

37 U0630/537

38 U1665/612

39 U1935/544

40 U0197/615

41 U1107/519

42 U1147/548

43 U2124/512

44 U1107/516

45 U2268/557

46 U2338/521

47 U1758/517

48 UQ757/527

49 U0459/607

50 U1611/701

51 U0856/505

52 U1873/506

53 U2803/531

54 U0139/510

55 U0685/576

56 U0096/567

57 U1249/557

58 U0083/538

59 U1336/613

60 U2546/643

61 U2546/537

62 U0165/519

63 U1147/512

64 U2103/522

65 U1609/655

66 U1542/607

67 U1354/965

KESIIME Judith

NAKABUGA Jackie

KOMUGISHA Joan

SSSEKAYOMBY A Denis

KAMAHORO Angel

BARUNGI Joan

NAMULONDO Nassabu

NANSUBUGA Faith Rhoda

NAGAWA Sumayia Sentongo

MUHWEZ| Georgina

SENDEGE Dennis Kasirye

MUBIRU George

MATOVU Ronad

NAKHUMITSA Farida

NAKIWU Lydia

AKENA Joel

NAKATUDDE Christine

NABBALA Catherine

MALOMO Asuman

WANYAMA Herman Titus

NALUTAAYA Irene Lunkuse

AGABA Clare

NABASAMBA Hilda

ASAALE Sarah

NANYUNJA Gorret

AMODING Judith

NAKAYAGA Shamim

AYEBARE Edragueen

TUSHABE Robert

JAGENDA Y asser

NAKITTO Harriet Babra

MUSUUZA John Baptist

NAKIYEMBA Juliet

CHEPCHIRCHIR Shammim

AKULLO Sandra Oledo

MUBER Gorreti

NZIZA Pearl

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2011

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2011

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

19

16

16

26

41

10

15

16

12

42

55

16

80

55

27

55

81

07

42

33

21

55

75

55

12

16

55

49

16

52

82

55

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE SS.

ST.MARY'S SSKITENDE (ANNEX)

SEROMA CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

KATENDE HIGH SCHOOL

ST.LAWRENCE CITIZEN H SHORIZON

MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL

MBOGO HIGH SCHOOL

HANA MIXED SCHOOL

LOWELL GIRLS SCHOOL

RUBAGA GIRLS SCHOOL

ST. LAWRENCE S.S, SSONDE

LUBIRI HIGH SCHOOL

KATEERA TRUST SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST. LAWRENCE S.S, SSONDE

GOOD SHEPHERED HIGH SCHOOL, NANSAM

ST.MARY'S SSKITENDE (ANNEX)

NAMUGONGO SEC. VOCATIONAL SCHOOL

ST.FRANCIS SS, BUSUNJU

KAWEMPE MUSLIM SS

OURLADY OF AFRICA SSNAMILYANGO

ST.ELIZABETH SEC.SCH. NKOOWE

ST. AGNES GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL

NAJJEMBE HOMELAND SECONDARY SCHO

MASHERUKA SECONDARY SCHOOL

MITYANA MODERN SS

ROCK HIGH SCHOOL, TORORO

KINAAWA HIGH SCHOOL

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

KABOWA HIGH SCHOOL

PRIDE COLLEGE SCHOOL MPIGI

PRIDE COLLEGE SCHOOL MPIGI

KITEREDDE SECONDARY SCHOOL

LUBIRI HIGH SCHOOL

HIGH LIGHT S.S

NAALYA SSS

NAMUGOONA PARENTS SCHOOL

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

36.7

36.6

36.5

36.4

36.4

36.4

36.3

36.1

36.1

36

35.7

35.7

35.6

35.4

35.3

35.3

35.2

35.1

35.1

34.9

34.9

34.8

34.6

34.6

34.6

34.6

345

345

345

34.3

34.3

34.3

34.2

34.2

34.2

34.2

34.2



68 U0691/513

69 U0197/542

70 U0878/505

71 U0097/511

72 U0525/515

73 U0014/532

74 U0055/580

75 U1155/570

76 U0184/553

77 U1017/657

78 U0109/552

79 U0512/564

80 U1688/575

81 U1770/533

82 U1721/510

83 U0197/606

84 U0327/610

85 U0033/503

86 U0053/938

87 U0032/561

88 U1034/568

89 U1622/510

90 U2583/703

91 U1536/555

92 U0169/506

93 U1286/574

94 U0956/523

95 U0336/537

96 U1556/528

97 U0848/509

98 U0806/516

99 U0861/578

100 U2048/535

101 U2342/514

102 U0055/635

103 U1611/711

104 U1609/591

105 U1045/526

NAKIYEMBA Vivian

NAMULI Sharon Sarah

MUTONI Innocente

KABUGHO Rossetti

ATUHWERA Jessica

AROMBORACH Daphine

TUMUSIIME Oliver

ASIIMWE Mercy

MUGUMYA Abbey

ARIHO Elizabeth

MBABAZI Nadiati

SSEMAKULA Nuuman

MPUGA Adnan Kigongo Jr

MUKABALANZI Elizabeth

NAMUWONGE Harriet

BYABONEKA Patience Agnes

MASIKA Daphine

BAGUMA Donald Isabirye

MBABAZI V Maximilliana

TUKUNDANE Edgar

SSENYONGA William

TUMUKWASE Afra

AKULLO Lorna

NAMUSAAZI Flavia

AHAISIBWE Denes

KIMONO Rosemary

AKANKWATSA Maureen

ATIM Rachel

KALIRE Sarah

BAINGANA Onyete

MUHINDO Darwin Paul

LUBOWA Paul

KOMUHANGI Beatrice C

NALWOGA Haliima

NGAY A Jane Flavia

NAJIUNJA Damalie

ALUPO Sharon Patience

NAKIYINGI Sharline

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2012

55

55

12

21

12

42

16

16

12

55

23

16

75

33

16

21

11

109

50

16

112

31

16

09

16

72

108

81

16

21

32

13

55

37

42

55

55

BULOBA HIGH SCHOOL

RUBAGA GIRLS SCHOOL

MBARARA MODERN SEC. SCHOOL

ST.KALEMBA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.PAUL'SS S BUKINDA

SACRED HEART SEC. SCHOOL

BISHOP'S SEC. SCHOOL, MUKONO

CRANEH S, KITINTALE

ST.BALIKUDDEMBE SSMITALAMARIA

KABALE TRINITY COLLEGE

WAMPEWO NTAKE SEC. SCHOOL

NAMAGABI SS

KYADONDO Ss

NSAMBYA SECONDARY SCHOOL

MASAKA EXODUS VOCATIONAL SECONDA

RUBAGA GIRLS SCHOOL

KILEMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST MARY'S COLLEGE, KISUBI

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

MUNTUYERA HIGH SCHOOL, KITUNGA

BAPTIST HIGH SCHOOL, KITEBI

ROCK FOUNDATION SSNSAMBYA

OURLADY OF AFRICA SECONDARY SCHOC

KISAASI COLLEGE SCHOOL

ST.ANDREA KAHWA'S COL., HOIMA

KISUBI MAPEERA SS

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE SS.

LUZIRA LAKESIDE COLLEGE

KIWOKO SECONDARY

CRESTED SEC. SCHOOL, KAMPALA

ST.LAWRENCE H. SCHOOL NABBINGO

MUGWANYA SUMMIT COLLEGE

ST. CHARLES LWANGA INT. SEC. SCHOOL, t

ANSWAR MUSLIM HIGH SCHOOL

BISHOP'S SEC. SCHOOL, MUKONO

OURLADY OF AFRICA SSNAMILYANGO

NAALYA SSS

MUGONGO SEC. SCHOOL, KYENGERA

34.1

34.1

34.1

34.1

34.1

33.9

33.9

33.9

33.8

33.8

33.8

33.7

33.6

33.6

33.6

33.6

335

33.2

33.2

33.1

331

33

329

329

329

32.7

32.6

325

325

325

324

322

322

322

321



106 U1611/639

107 U1555/577

108 U1155/557

109 U0512/537

110 U0763/837

111 U0197/587

112 U1710/583

113 U0069/658

114 U0234/563

115 U1216/521

116 U1379/598

117 U1104/539

118 U1611/732

119 U0171/585

120 U0051/881

121 U1085/789

122 U0844/575

123 U1085/785

124 U0336/562

125 U1354/721

126 U0956/724

127 U0626/596

128 U0185/571

129 U0742/631

130 U0691/640

131 U1148/729

132 U1664/614

133 U1148/579

134 U1556/524

135 U2099/510

136 U1756/568

137 U0806/654

138 U1128/525

139 U1611/669

140 U0022/525

141 U0366/549

142 U0956/608

KATUSIIME Dorcus

BUKENYA Ashraf

KATUSHABE Rosette

MATOVU Sharifu

NABATANZI Harriet Kavuma

NAMUTEBI Winfred

NDAWULA Edward

WANY ERA Samuel

BABEY O Robert

NSUBUGA Julius

EWECHU Abraham

ELEMUT Maurice Douglas

OWOMIGISHA Daisy

GHANDI Patience Kaanyi

ODIKOR

NANSUBUGA Josephine

NABAWEES! Moureen

NAKATTE Catherine

AMONG Pauline

ABDINASSER Zakialslam

NSENGA Moreen

ASHABA Joan Kamugisha

MUGABE Moses

NNAKANWAGI Zahara

NAZZIWA Olivia

MWESIGWA John

KYATUHAIRE Vanessa

BUSOBOZI Rashid

NABWATO Racheal

KIZITO Isaac

NANSUBUGA Proscovia

SSEBBAALE Arnold

MONGO Racheal

NAMIREMBE Gloria

NAKATO Pauline

NDYAMUBONA Marion

KAMUGISHA K Caleb

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2012

2013

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2011

2013

2013

2013

06

88

37

23

55

42

85

80

11

55

53

50

29

55

11

22

42

19

33

50

16

41

37

09

16

75

85

42

16

69

55

OURLADY OF AFRICA SSNAMILYANGO

BILAL ISLAMIC SEC. SCHOOL, BWAISE

CRANEH S, KITINTALE

NAMAGABI SS

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

RUBAGA GIRLS SCHOOL

ST JANAN LUWUM SS

KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

JINJA HALL

NAMBOOLE HIGH SCHOOL

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

ST.KIZITO SS, BUGOLOBI

OURLADY OF AFRICA SSNAMILYANGO

LIGHT COLLEGE, KATIKAMU

MBALE SECONDARY SCHOOL

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SSLUZIRA

MULUSA ACADEMY, LUWERO

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SSLUZIRA

LUZIRA LAKESIDE COLLEGE

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE SS.

BLESSED SACREMENT SS KIMAANYA

KATIKAMU SEC. SCH., WOBULENZI

KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA

BULOBA HIGH SCHOOL

MANDELA S S, HOIMA

ST. MARK'S SSNAMAGOMA

MANDELA S S, HOIMA

KIWOKO SECONDARY

BETHEL COVENANT COLLEGE

JINJA SSANNES

ST.LAWRENCE H. SCHOOL NABBINGO

ST.LAWRENCE CITIZEN H SHORIZON

OURLADY OF AFRICA SSNAMILYANGO

CHRIST THE KING SEC. SCHOOL

KYAMATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE SS.

32

319

319

317

315

31.2

311

311

311

30.6

30.6

30.6

30.6

30.6

30.5

30.5

30.4

30.2

30.2

30.2

30.2

30.1

30.1

30

30

29.9

29.8

29.7

29.6

29.6

29.6

29.4

29.3

29.3

29

28.9

28.9



143 U1873/568

144 U0041/798

145 U1336/599

146 U0095/509

147 U1645/512

148 U0197/622

149 U2583/530

150 U0055/616

GUMOSHABE Violah

MUWONGE Fahad

NYAKANA Shafik Kevin

AKWIR Sandra

KARINDIRIZA Timothy

KALEMBE Dianah

NABUKKO Gloria

KIGGUNDU Allan

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

112

16

02

37

17

42

42

ST. AGNES GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

KABOWA HIGH SCHOOL

ADUKU SECONDARY SCHOOL

WINSTON STANDARD SS

RUBAGA GIRLS SCHOOL

OURLADY OF AFRICA SECONDARY SCHOC

BISHOP'S SEC. SCHOOL, MUKONO

28.9

28.8

284

28

279

279

279

27.8



	Admitted private 2014-2015 320
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